Online Demonstration: BU SEM-1-Examination-2021

DATE

16/02/2022
WENESDAY

16/2/2022
WENESDAY

17/02/2022
THURSDAY

18/02.2022
FRIDAY

TIME

12 NOON

1.30 PM

12 NOON

1.30 PM

SUBJECTS

COMMERCE GEN +
ECONOMICS GEN+
ENGLISH GEN+
SCIENCE GENERAL+
GEOGRAPHY GEN +
POL SCIENCE GEN

HISOTORY GEN

BENGALI GEN

SANSKRIT GEN+
PHILOSOPHY GEN

LINK

Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dtb-gsac-ggh

Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dtb-gsac-ggh

Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dtb-gsac-ggh

Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dth-gsac-ggh
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