## **Online Demonstration: BU SEM-1-Examination-2021**

DATE	TIME	SUBJECTS	LINK
16/02/2022 WENESDAY	12 NOON - 1.30 PM	COMMERCE GEN + ECONOMICS GEN+ ENGLISH GEN+ SCIENCE GENERAL+ GEOGRAPHY GEN + POL SCIENCE GEN	Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dtb-gsac-ggh
16/2/2022 WENESDAY	3 PM . - 4.30 PM .	HISOTORY GEN	Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dtb-gsac-ggh
17/02/2022 THURSDAY	12 NOON - 1.30 PM	EDUCATION GEN	Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dtb-gsac-ggh
17/02/2022 THURSDAY	3 PM . - 4.30 PM .	BENGALI GEN	Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dtb-gsac-ggh
18/02.2022 FRIDAY	12 NOON - 1.30 PM	SANSKRIT GEN+ PHILOSOPHY GEN	Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/dtb-gsac-ggh